370 C.2 Series Automatic Transfer Switching Equipment Series Automatic Transfer Switching EquipmentP-
NXZ
Series Automatic Transfer
Switching Equipment
1. General Description
1.1 Scope of Application
1.3 Normal working conditions
+40℃

         IEC 60068-2-2.  (High Temperature)
         IEC 60068-2-30. (Cyclic Damp Heat)
         IEC 60068-2-11. (Salt mist)
1.2.3 Certification ：CB、CE、KEMA
1. Datasheet
371C.2 Series Automatic Transfer Switching EquipmentSeries Automatic Transfer Switching Equipment P-
2. Model definition and description
NXZ 125 4 A 100A
Structural Features of the Automatic Transfer Switching Equipment
Product code:
NXZ: series
automatic transfer
switching equipment
(PC grade)
Type selection example:
NXZ-125/4A 125A: To order an Automatic Transfer Switching
Equipment of which the frame current is 125A, number of poles
is 4P, rated current is 125A, with a standard controller
Note: when the controller is installed in split type, the split wire
needs to be ordered separately.

111~112
55
~
56
127
2XΦ3.5
383C.2 Series Automatic Transfer Switching EquipmentSeries Automatic Transfer Switching Equipment P-
NXZ Series
Mounting Method Rated Current Description Code
125A
80A NXZ-125/4A 80A 169992
100A NXZ-125/4A 100A 169990
125A NXZ-125/4A 125A 169991
80A NXZ-125/4B 80A 171611
100A NXZ-125/4B 100A 169993
125A NXZ-125/4B 125A 171610
250A
160A NXZ-250/4A 160A 171612
200A NXZ-250/4A 200A 171613
250A NXZ-250/4A 250A 171614
160A NXZ-250/4B 160A 171615
200A NXZ-250/4B 200A 171616
250A NXZ-250/4B 250A 171617
630A
315A NXZ-630/4A 315A 171618
320A NXZ-630/4A 320A 171619
400A NXZ-630/4A 400A 171620
500A NXZ-630/4A 500A 171621
630A NXZ-630/4A 630A 171622
315A NXZ-630/4B 315A 171623
320A NXZ-630/4B 320A 171624
400A NXZ-630/4B 400A 171625
500A NXZ-630/4B 500A 171626
630A NXZ-630/4B 630A 171627
NXZ 250 3 A 200
Product Series Frame Current Number of poles Controller Rated Current
125 3:3P A:Standard type
250 4:4P B:Intelligent type